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THE Mi1ssissiPPI BAR

Young Lawyers Division
Local Affiliates

PURPOSE
The purpose of the local affiliate organizations is to aid in the administration of justice; to promote
among its members higher ethical and professional standards in the practice of law; to advise, inform
and educate its members in all matters relevant to the practice of law; to present programs and conduct
projects to educate the public at large about the judicial system, the role of the attorney and the rights of
the individual under law; to conduct seminars and other educational programs; to promote fellowship
among its members and to sponsor social activities for members and their guests.

MEMBERSHIP AND DUES
Membership is open to any duly-licensed member of The Mississippi Bar who is a resident of the area
which the affiliate serves and is either 37 years of age or younger or has been a member of The
Mississippi Bar for less than three years. The local affiliates charge a minimal annual membership fee.

LOCAL AFFILIATES
Please select which affiliate you are interested in joining or receiving additional information about.

Delta Young Lawyers Jones County Young Lawyers

Golden Triangle Young Lawyers Lauderdale County Young Lawyers
Harrison County Young Lawyers Lee County Young Lawyers
Hattiesburg Area Young Lawyers Northwest Mississippi Young Lawyers
Jackson County Young Lawyers Oxford Area Young Lawyers

Jackson Young Lawyers Warren County Young Lawyers

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Name Date of Birth

Email

Firm/Employer

Address
Telephone Fax
Law School Graduation Year

Please return this form to René Garner at The Mississippi Bar at
rgarner@msbar.org or fax it to 888-497-8305.



mailto:rgarner@msbar.org

Young Lawyers Division

2018-2019 Local Affiliates Committee

Delta Young Lawyers

Arthur Calderon

Calderon & Williams PLLC
PO Box 1818

Cleveland, MS 38732-1818
Phone: (662) 545-4445

Fax:

Email: arthur@msdeltalaw.com

Golden Triangle Young Lawyers
Russell Dumas

Mitchell McNutt & Sams

PO Box 1366

Columbus, MS 39703-1366

Phone: (662) 328-2316

Fax: (662) 328-8035

Email: rdumas@mitchellmcnutt.com

Harrison County Young Lawyers
Jess Waltman

Davis & Crump

2601 14th St

Gulfport, MS 39501-1926

Phone: (228) 863-6000

Fax:

Email: jess.waltman@daviscrump.com

Hattiesburg Area Young Lawyers
Cory Ferraez

Holmes, McLelland & Ferraez, PLLC
601 East Central Avenue

Petal, MS 39465

Phone: (601) 909-9256

Fax: (601) 510-9677

Email: cory@hmflawfirm.com

Jackson County Young Lawyers
Todd Farrar

Haug & Farrar PLLC

528 Jackson Ave

Ocean Springs, MS 39564-4620
Phone: (228) 872-8752

Fax: (877) 325-2747

Email: todd@haugfarrar.com

Jackson Young Lawyers
Andrew Harris

Jones Walker, LLP

PO Box 427

Jackson, MS 39205-0427

Phone: (601) 949-4816

Fax: (601) 949-4804

Email: aharris@joneswalker.com

Jones County Young Lawyers
Lane Staines

South Central Regional Medical Ctr
PO Box 607

Laurel, MS 39441-0607

Phone: (601) 426-5153

Fax: (601) 426-4729

Email: Istaines@scrmc.com

Lauderdale County Young Lawyers
Patrick Stubbs

DA OFFICE 10th Circuit District

P.O Box 5163

Meridian, MS 39302

Phone: (601) 938-0193

Fax:

Email: patrickstubbs13@gmail.com

Lee County Young Lawyers

Matt Blanchard

The Blanchard Law Firm PLLC

319 West Jefferson Street Ste B
Tupelo, MS 38804

Phone: (662) 840-0620

Fax: 1-800-886-2032

Email: matt@theblanchardlawfirm.com

Northwest Mississippi Young Lawyers
Victoria Washington

The Washington Law Firm PLLC

P O Box 2228

Southaven, MS 38671

Phone: (662) 912-6927

Fax: (662) 510-0347

Email: vw@washingtonlawfirmpllc.com

Oxford Area Young Lawyers
Geoffrey Calderaro

Holcomb Dunbar

PO Box 707

Oxford, MS 38655-0707

Phone: (662) 234-8775

Fax: (662) 238-7552

Email: gcalderaro@holcombdunbar.com

Warren County Young Lawyers
Daniel Edney

Campbell & Edney PLLC

1017 Jackson St

Vicksburg, MS 39183-2521

Phone: (601) 501-1071

Fax: (844) 273-9955

Email: daniel@campbelledneylaw.com



	Local Affilate flyer
	YLD Local Affiliates 2018-2019

